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Week 1 Games

169.50
105.00
123.00
114.00
123.50
150.50

DOOMED

My team is cursed
Bengals

Weekend Warriors
High Rollers

Fry's Guys

Week 2 Games

181.00
136.50
158.50
102.50

84.50
170.50

DOOMED

High Rollers
Bengals

TDs in your face!
The Brawlers
Fry's Guys

Week 3 Games

83.50
160.00
92.50
84.50
125.50
124.50

DOOMED
Bengals

Nitanny Bucks
Weekend Warriors
High Rollers

My team is cursed

Week 4 Games

155.50
133.50
137.50
152.00
116.00
113.50

DOOMED

High Rollers
Bengals

TDs in your face!
The Brawlers
Fry's Guys

Week 5 Games

145.50

95.50
152.00
132.50
126.00
107.00

DOOMED
Bengals

High Rollers

The Brawlers

My team is cursed
The Rookies

Week 6 Games

106.50
146.50
168.00
161.50
110.00
104.00

My team is cursed
Bengals

Nitanny Bucks
Weekend Warriors
High Rollers

Fry's Guys

Week 7 Games

85.00
115.00
177.00

91.50
115.00
124.00

Nitanny Bucks
Bengals

Weekend Warriors
The Brawlers
Fry's Guys

My team is cursed

126.00
112.50
119.50

99.00
142.50
130.00

126.50
134.50
166.00
112.00
105.00

92.00

87.50
124.00
107.00
144.00
178.00
136.00

135.50
133.00
151.50
129.00
131.50
140.50

126.50
135.00
118.00
102.00
126.00
173.50

124.00
135.50
105.00

99.00
119.00
100.50

143.00
97.00
93.50
78.00

119.00

109.50

Nitanny Bucks
Ridge Runners
The Brawlers
The Rookies
TDs in your face!
Raiders

Raiders

My team is cursed
The Rookies
Nitanny Bucks
Weekend Warriors
Ridge Runners

The Rookies
Fry's Guys
Raiders

Ridge Runners
The Brawlers
TDs in your face!

Raiders

My team is cursed
Ridge Runners
Nitanny Bucks
The Rookies
Weekend Warriors

Nitanny Bucks
Fry's Guys
Raiders

Weekend Warriors
TDs in your face!
Ridge Runners

Raiders

TDs in your face!
Ridge Runners
The Rookies
DOOMED

The Brawlers

Raiders

High Rollers
Ridge Runners
The Rookies
TDs in your face!
DOOMED

Week 8 Games

124.00
125.50
105.00
129.00
98.00
72.00

My team is cursed
Bengals

High Rollers

TDs in your face!
The Rookies

Fry's Guys

Week 9 Games

120.50
130.50
184.50
114.00
119.50
183.50

DOOMED

High Rollers
Bengals

Raiders

Fry's Guys

My team is cursed

Week 10 Games

131.50
101.00
126.00
159.00
172.50
103.50

Bengals

High Rollers

TDs in your face!
The Brawlers

My team is cursed
Fry's Guys

Week 11 Games

202.50
94.00
138.50
127.00
142.50
96.00

Fry's Guys

My team is cursed
Bengals

High Rollers

TDs in your face!
The Brawlers

Week 12 Games

94.50
152.50
165.00
148.00
166.50
156.00

Playoff Week 1 Games

110.50
126.50

84.00
153.50
141.00
144.00

Playoff Week 2 Games

127.00
176.00
120.00
69.00
116.00
80.00

High Rollers
Bengals

TDs in your face!
The Brawlers
Fry's Guys

My team is cursed

High Rollers

Fry's Guys
Weekend Warriors
TDs in your face!
Ridge Runners
The Brawlers

Bengals
DOOMED
Fry's Guys
Nitanny Bucks
Raiders

The Brawlers
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140.50

91.00
117.00
110.50
167.50
127.50

133.00
117.50
151.00
111.00

88.00
109.00

135.00
89.00
64.00

111.50

157.50

146.50

95.50
88.50
116.50
119.50
103.00
82.50

106.50
100.00
99.50
130.00
123.00
87.50

123.50
151.00
102.00
81.00
180.50
94.00

142.00
154.00
103.50

65.00
134.50
112.00

Raiders

The Brawlers
Nitanny Bucks
DOOMED

Ridge Runners
Weekend Warriors

Weekend Warriors
TDs in your face!
Ridge Runners
The Rookies

The Brawlers
Nitanny Bucks

Weekend Warriors
Nitanny Bucks
Raiders

Ridge Runners
DOOMED

The Rookies

Ridge Runners
Weekend Warriors
The Rookies
Raiders

DOOMED

Nitanny Bucks

DOOMED
Weekend Warriors
Raiders

Ridge Runners
The Rookies
Nitanny Bucks

DOOMED
Bengals

Nitanny Bucks
The Rookies

My team is cursed
Raiders

Weekend Warriors
TDs in your face!
High Rollers

The Rookies
Ridge Runners
My team is cursed
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Playoff Week 3 Games

102.00 DOOMED

122.00 TDs in your face!
120.50 Fry's Guys
157.50 My team is cursed
141.50 High Rollers
115.50 Ridge Runners

Playoff Week 4 Games

144.50 Weekend Warriors

173.50 Bengals

122.50 Fry's Guys

166.00 High Rollers

132.00 Nitanny Bucks
77.00 The Brawlers

Playoff Week 5 Games

128.00 DOOMED

84.00 Fry's Guys
123.50 Bengals

83.00 Ridge Runners
117.00 My team is cursed
112.00 The Rookies

147.00
142.00
124.00
124.50
130.00

91.00

134.00
239.00

88.00
105.50
141.50
100.50

170.50
109.00
145.00
104.50
134.00

87.50

Weekend Warriors
Bengals

Raiders

The Brawlers

The Rookies
Nitanny Bucks

DOOMED

TDs in your face!
Raiders

My team is cursed
Ridge Runners
The Rookies

High Rollers
Raiders

Nitanny Bucks
Weekend Warriors
The Brawlers

TDs in your face!
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