

Shenango Valley Blasters 2012

Week 1 Games		Week 8 Games	
169.50 DOOMED 105.00 My team is cursed 123.00 Bengals 114.00 Weekend Warriors 123.50 High Rollers 150.50 Fry's Guys	 126.00 Nitanny Bucks 112.50 Ridge Runners 119.50 The Brawlers 99.00 The Rookies 142.50 TDs in your face! 130.00 Raiders 	 124.00 My team is cursed 125.50 Bengals 105.00 High Rollers 129.00 TDs in your face! 98.00 The Rookies 72.00 Fry's Guys 	 140.50 Raiders 91.00 The Brawlers 117.00 Nitanny Bucks 110.50 DOOMED 167.50 Ridge Runners 127.50 Weekend Warriors
Week 2 Games		Week 9 Games	
181.00 DOOMED 136.50 High Rollers 158.50 Bengals 102.50 TDs in your face! 84.50 The Brawlers 170.50 Fry's Guys	126.50 Raiders 134.50 My team is cursed 166.00 The Rookies 112.00 Nitanny Bucks 105.00 Weekend Warriors 92.00 Ridge Runners	 120.50 DOOMED 130.50 High Rollers 184.50 Bengals 114.00 Raiders 119.50 Fry's Guys 183.50 My team is cursed 	133.00 Weekend Warriors 117.50 TDs in your face! 151.00 Ridge Runners 111.00 The Rookies 88.00 The Brawlers 109.00 Nitanny Bucks
Week 3 Games		Week 10 Games	
83.50 DOOMED 160.00 Bengals 92.50 Nitanny Bucks 84.50 Weekend Warriors 125.50 High Rollers 124.50 My team is cursed	87.50 The Rookies 124.00 Fry's Guys 107.00 Raiders 144.00 Ridge Runners 178.00 The Brawlers 136.00 TDs in your face!	131.50 Bengals 101.00 High Rollers 126.00 TDs in your face! 159.00 The Brawlers 172.50 My team is cursed 103.50 Fry's Guys	 135.00 Weekend Warriors 89.00 Nitanny Bucks 64.00 Raiders 111.50 Ridge Runners 157.50 DOOMED 146.50 The Rookies
Week 4 Games		Week 11 Games	
155.50 DOOMED 133.50 High Rollers 137.50 Bengals 152.00 TDs in your face! 116.00 The Brawlers 113.50 Fry's Guys	135.50 Raiders 133.00 My team is cursed 151.50 Ridge Runners 129.00 Nitanny Bucks 131.50 The Rookies 140.50 Weekend Warriors	 202.50 Fry's Guys 94.00 My team is cursed 138.50 Bengals 127.00 High Rollers 142.50 TDs in your face! 96.00 The Brawlers 	95.50 Ridge Runners 88.50 Weekend Warriors 116.50 The Rookies 119.50 Raiders 103.00 DOOMED 82.50 Nitanny Bucks
Week 5 Games		Week 12 Games	
 145.50 DOOMED 95.50 Bengals 152.00 High Rollers 132.50 The Brawlers 126.00 My team is cursed 107.00 The Rookies 	 126.50 Nitanny Bucks 135.00 Fry's Guys 118.00 Raiders 102.00 Weekend Warriors 126.00 TDs in your face! 173.50 Ridge Runners 	94.50 High Rollers 152.50 Bengals 165.00 TDs in your face! 148.00 The Brawlers 166.50 Fry's Guys 156.00 My team is cursed	 106.50 DOOMED 100.00 Weekend Warriors 99.50 Raiders 130.00 Ridge Runners 123.00 The Rookies 87.50 Nitanny Bucks
Week 6 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games	
 106.50 My team is cursed 146.50 Bengals 168.00 Nitanny Bucks 161.50 Weekend Warriors 110.00 High Rollers 104.00 Fry's Guys 	124.00 Raiders 135.50 TDs in your face! 105.00 Ridge Runners 99.00 The Rookies 119.00 DOOMED 100.50 The Brawlers	 110.50 High Rollers 126.50 Fry's Guys 84.00 Weekend Warriors 153.50 TDs in your face! 141.00 Ridge Runners 144.00 The Brawlers 	123.50 DOOMED 151.00 Bengals 102.00 Nitanny Bucks 81.00 The Rookies 180.50 My team is cursed 94.00 Raiders
Week 7 Games		Playoff Week 2 Games	
85.00 Nitanny Bucks 115.00 Bengals 177.00 Weekend Warriors 91.50 The Brawlers 115.00 Fry's Guys 124.00 My team is cursed	143.00 Raiders 97.00 High Rollers 93.50 Ridge Runners 78.00 The Rookies 119.00 TDs in your face! 109.50 DOOMED	127.00 Bengals 176.00 DOOMED 120.00 Fry's Guys 69.00 Nitanny Bucks 116.00 Raiders 80.00 The Brawlers	 142.00 Weekend Warriors 154.00 TDs in your face! 103.50 High Rollers 65.00 The Rookies 134.50 Ridge Runners 112.00 My team is cursed

Shenango Valley Blasters 2012

www.rtsports.com 2012 Schedule

27-Feb-2013 04:29 PM Eastern

Playoff Week 3 Games

102.00	DOOMED	147 00	Weekend Warriors
122.00	TDs in your face!	142.00	Bengals
120.50	Fry's Guys	124.00	Raiders
157.50	My team is cursed	124.50	The Brawlers
141.50	High Rollers	130.00	The Rookies
115.50	Ridge Runners	91.00	Nitanny Bucks

Playoff Week 4 Games

144.50	Weekend Warriors	134.00	DOOMED
173.50	Bengals	239.00	TDs in your face!
122.50	Fry's Guys	88.00	Raiders
166.00	High Rollers	105.50	My team is cursed
132.00	Nitanny Bucks	141.50	Ridge Runners
77.00	The Brawlers	100.50	The Rookies

Playoff Week 5 Games

128.00	DOOMED	170.50	High Rollers
84.00	Fry's Guys	109.00	Raiders
123.50	Bengals	145.00	Nitanny Bucks
83.00	Ridge Runners	104.50	Weekend Warriors
117.00	My team is cursed	134.00	The Brawlers
112.00	The Rookies	87.50	TDs in your face!